104000092802

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Submoso Emmy Marine)			
(Document Number)			
(Bocament Namber)			
Contification of Chatra			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
110			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 13 Name Change			
1 10 1 Will conson of			
100-1			
[
1.11 00000			
64-92802			
Office Use Only			



600043729536

01/03/05--01036--011 **25.00

them

05 JAN -3 PH 3: 23

Baw Offices of Mitchell Cantor

470 Park Avenue South, 12th Floor New York, New York 10016 Telephone (212) 679-7820 Fax (212) 686-3822

December 28, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Cartledge Holdings, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed: (a) Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Cartledge Holdings, LLC, (b) Florida Division of Corporations Transmittal Letter, and (c) a check for the filing fee in the amount of \$25.00 dollars, as required to change the name of CARTLEDGE, HOLDINGS, LLC to CARTLEDGE ENTERPRISES, LLC. If there are any questions, please do not hesitate to call me at 212-679-7820.

Sincerely,

Mitchell Cantor

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CARTLEDGIE HOLDINGS, LLC	
(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
Brown to facility	
FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 8:00 AM 12/22/04 and assigned document number 204000092802.	
SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the line liability company:	nited
Please charge current LLC rome to &	
CARTLEDGE ENTERPRISES, LLC	
	05 Jan -3
Dated DECEMBER 23 M., 2004.	PH 3: 23
Mittell (
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Mitchell Cantor Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	T: <u>CARTLE DG E</u> (Name of Lin	THOUDINGS, United Liability Company)	<u></u>
	osed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are substant all correspondence concerning this matter	_	
	Mitchell Canto	ame of Person)	
	- Ken Offices of Mit	thell Cantor irm/Company)	
	470 Park Avenue	South, 12 TH FL. (Address)	
	New York, My (City/s	LOOL6 tate and Zip Code)	
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, please ca	11:	
_	Mitchell Cantor (Name of Person)	at (2/2) 679 (Area Code & Daytime	7-7820 Telephone Number)
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:		
Ø \$25.00 I	Filing Fee \$\square \text{\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRI	ESS:
	Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corpora	•

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314